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" Fraternity
Sorority Life

JAMES MADISON UNIVERSITY.

Chapter
Kappa Alpha Theta
Phi Mu
Alpha Delta Pi
Alpha Sigma Alpha
Gamma Phi Beta
Delta Delta Delta
Panhellenic Council
Alpha Sigma Tau
Zeta Tau Alpha
Sigma Sigma Sigma
JMU All Women's GPA
Alpha Phi
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Pi
Sigma Kappa
Delta Gamma
All-FSL GPA
All JMU GPA
Tau Kappa Epsilon
Phi Sigma Sigma
Delta Sigma Phi
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Theta Chi
Kappa Delta Rho
Alpha Sigma Phi
Sigma Nu
Sigma Phi Epsilon
Pi Kappa Alpha
JMU All-Men's GPA
Lambda Chi Alpha
Interfraternity Council
Kappa Alpha Order
Delta Upsilon
Phi Gamma Delta (FIJI)
Delta Tau Delta
Kappa Sigma
Pi Kappa Phi
Phi Kappa Psi

SPRING 2018
Council Membership
Panhellenic 216
Panhellenic 222
Panhellenic 228
Panhellenic 234
Panhellenic 210
Panhellenic 232
2,794
Panhellenic 211
Panhellenic 238
Panhellenic 227
Panhellenic 220
Panhellenic 18
Panhellenic 233
Panhellenic 149
4,144
Interfraternity 66
Panhellenic 163
Interfraternity 122
Interfraternity 37
Interfraternity 70
Interfraternity 87
Interfraternity 82
Interfraternity 118
Interfraternity 48
Interfraternity 103
Interfraternity 97
1,350
Interfraternity 100
Interfraternity 38
Interfraternity 86
Interfraternity 75
Interfraternity 61
Interfraternity 102
Interfraternity 58

Sem. GPA
3.272
3.260
3.243
3.219
3.206
3.178
3.173
3.165
3.161
3.160
3.160
3.159
3.153
3.147
3.144
2.980
2.980
2957
2953
2926
2923
2920
2.880
2.870
2.849
2.838
2.827
2.803
2.792
2.785
2.780
2.767
2.700
2.657
2.606
2.595
2.519

Cum. GPA
3.248
3.199
3.203
3.163
3.163
3.158
3.145
3.175
3.134
3.146
3.103
3.108
3.126
3.085
3.092
3.001
2.962
2.894
3.006
2.956
2924
2.882
2.989
2.887
2929
2.846
2.831
2.820
2.851
2.856
2.828
2.820
2.848
2.797
2.761
2.700
2.737



Cumulative GPA Ranking Semester GPA Ranking

Chapter Members Cumulative GPA Chapter Members Semester GPA
1 Kappa Delta Rho 87 2.989 2 Delta Sigma Phi 122 2.926
2 Tau Kappa Epsilon 66 2.957 1 Alpha Epsilon Pi 37 2.923
3 Delta Sigma Phi 122 2.956 3 Theta Chi 70 2.920
4 Alpha Epsilon Pi 37 2.924 4 Tau Kappa Epsilon 66 2.894
5 Sigma Nu 118 2.929 5 Kappa Delta Rho 87 2.880
6 Alpha Sigma Phi 82 2.911 6 Alpha Sigma Phi 82 2.868
7 Theta Chi 70 2.882 7 Sigma Nu 118 2.849
8 Lambda Chi Alpha 97 2.851 8 Sigma Phi Epsilon 48 2.838
9 Phi Gamma Delta 86 2.848 9 Pi Kappa Alpha 103 2.827
10 Sigma Phi Epsilon 48 2.846 10 Lambda Chi Alpha 97 2.792
11 Pi Kappa Alpha 103 2.831 11 Kappa Alpha 100 2.780
12 Kappa Alpha 100 2.828 12 Delta Upsilon 38 2.767
13 Delta Upsilon 38 2.820 13 Phi Gamma Delta 86 2.700
14 Delta Tau Delta 75 2.797 14 Delta Tau Delta 75 2.657
15 Kappa Sigma 61 2.761 15 Kappa Sigma 61 2.606
16 Phi Kappa Psi 58 2.737 16 Pi Kappa Phi 102 2.595
17 Pi Kappa Phi 102 2.691 17 Phi Kappa Psi 58 2.519
Interfraternity Council 1350 2.856 Interfraternity Council 2.785
New Member GPAs New Member GPAs

Chapter Members  Cumulative Chapter Members  Semester
1 Kappa Delta Rho 11 3.065 1 Theta Chi 10 2.949
2 Theta Chi 10 3.037 2 Kappa Delta Rho 11 2.853
3 Alpha Sigma Phi 12 2.979 3 Alpha Sigma Phi 12 2.700
4 Delta Tau Delta 6 2.958 4 Sigma Phi Epsilon 9 2.643
5 Lambda Chi Alpha 11 2.834 5 Tau Kappa Epsilon 22 2.630
6 Sigma Phi Epsilon 9 2.834 6 Delta Tau Delta 6 2.615
7 Kappa Sigma 5 2.705 7 Kappa Sigma 5 2.600
8 Kappa Alpha 10 2.693 8 Lambda Chi Alpha 11 2.560
9 Delta Sigma Phi 14 2.680 9 Delta Upsilon 8 2.455
10 Pi Kappa Alpha 4 2.674 10 Pi Kappa Alpha 4 2.452
11 Delta Upsilon 8 2.652 11 Kappa Alpha 10 2.411
12 Phi Kappa Psi 15 2.629 12 Phi Kappa Psi 15 2.395
13 Pi Kappa Phi 16 2.573 13 Sigma Nu 14 2.383
14 Tau Kappa Epsilon 22 2.545 14 Delta Sigma Phi 14 2.374
15 Sigma Nu 14 2.542 15 Pi Kappa Phi 16 2.185
16 Phi Gamma Delta 8 2.444 16 Alpha Epsilon Pi 5 2.156
17 Alpha Epsilon Pi 5 2.437 17 Phi Gamma Delta 8 1.747

Interfraternity Council 180 2.722 Interfraternity Council 2.477



Semester GPA Ranking

Chapters

1 Kappa Alpha Theta
2 Phi Mu

3 Alpha Delta Pi

4 Alpha Sigma Alpha
5 Gamma Phi Beta

6 Delta Delta Delta

7 Alpha Sigma Tau

8 Zeta Tau Alpha

9 Sigma Sigma Sigma
10 Alpha Phi
11 Sigma Alpha Epsilon Pi
12 Delta Gamma
13 Sigma Kappa
14 Phi Sigma Sigma

Chapters
1 Alpha Sigma Tau
2 Kappa Alpha Theta
3 Delta Gamma
4 Gamma Phi Beta
5 Sigma Alpha Epsilon Pi

Members
216
222
221
234
210
232
211
238
227
220

18
149
233
163

2,794

Semester GPA
3.272
3.260
3.243
3.219
3.206
3.178
3.165
3.161
3.160
3.159
3.153
3.144
3.147
2.953
3.173

New Member GPA

Members
9
8
7
10
4
38

Semester GPA
3.192
3.185
3.082
2.921
2.734
3.023
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Cumulative GPA Ranking

Chapters Members Cumulative GPA
Kappa Alpha Theta 216 3.272
Alpha Delta Pi 221 3.203
Phi Mu 222 3.199
Alpha Sigma Tau 211 3.175
Alpha Sigma Alpha 234 3.163
Gamma Phi Beta 210 3.163
Delta Delta Delta 232 3.158
Sigma Sigma Sigma 227 3.146
Zeta Tau Alpha 238 3.134
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Pi 18 3.126
Alpha Phi 220 3.108
Delta Gamma 149 3.092
Sigma Kappa 233 3.085
Phi Sigma Sigma 163 3.006

3.145

New Member GPA

Chapters Members Cumulative GPA
Kappa Alpha Theta 8 3.331
Alpha Sigma Tau 9 3.184
Delta Gamma 7 3.129
Gamma Phi Beta 10 2.873
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Pi 4 2.693

3.042



Office of Fraternity & Sorority Life
James Madison University
Fraternity Grade Report - Spring 2018

Chapter
All-FSL GPA
Kappa Delta Rho
All JMU GPA
Delta Sigma Phi
Sigma Nu
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Tau Kappa Epsilon
Alpha Sigma Phi
Theta Chi
Interfraternity Counc
Lambda Chi Alpha

Phi Gamma Delta (FIJT

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Pi Kappa Alpha
Kappa Alpha Order
JMU All-Men's GPA
Delta Upsilon

Delta Tau Delta
Kappa Sigma

Phi Kappa Psi

Pi Kappa Phi

Members
4,144
87

122
118
37
66
82
70
1,350
97
86
48
103
100

38
75
61
58
102

Chapter
Semester
GPA
2.980
2.880
2.980
2926
2.849
2923
2.957
2.870
2920
2.785
2.792
2.700
2.838
2827
2.780
2.803
2.767
2.657
2.606
2519
2.595

Chapter Cum.
GPA
3.001
2.989
2.962
2956
2.929
2924
2.894
2.887
2.882
2.856
2.851
2.848
2.846
2.831
2.828
2.820
2.820
2.797
2.761
2.737
2.700



Office of Fraternity & Sorority Life
James Madison University
Sorority Grade Report - Spring 2018

Chapter
Kappa Alpha Theta
Alpha Delta Pi
Phi Mu
Alpha Sigma Tau
Alpha Sigma Alpha
Gamma Phi Beta
Delta Delta Delta
Panhellenic Council
Sigma Sigma Sigma
Zeta Tau Alpha
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Pi
Alpha Phi
JMU All-Women's GPA
Delta Gamma
Sigma Kappa
Phi Sigma Sigma
All-FSL GPA
All JMU GPA

Total
Membership
216
228
222
211
234
210
232
2,801
227
238
18
220

149

241

163
4,146

Chapter
Semester
GPA
3.272
3.253
3.260
3.164
3.219
3.206
3.178
3.174
3.160
3.161
3.153
3.159
3.160
3.144
3.141
2.953
2.980
2.980

Chapter Cum.
GPA
3.248
3.210
3.199
3.177
3.163
3.163
3.158
3.146
3.146
3.134
3.126
3.108
3.103
3.092
3.071
3.006
3.001
2.962



